
D3 Female

1  Les Cheneaux                 Team Points -34-
343 2 Emma Bohn 20:27.2 2
345 6 Caroline Freel 21:19.6 4
346 8 Lily Freel 21:30.0 6
342 10 Cassidy Barr 21:47.4 8
347 18 Leila Schlosser 22:28.0 14
344 31 Alyssa Cloud 23:59.7 ( 21 )
348 44 Grace Snyder 27:01.5 ( 27 )

2  Chassell                 Team Points -46-
305 1 Lela Rautiola 20:12.2 1
302 9 Gwen Kangas 21:44.8 7
300 11 Maelene Warren 21:57.8 9
304 15 Jenna Pietila 22:17.0 13
306 21 Svenja Wittwer 22:58.3 16
301 34 Meg Hokenson 24:11.6 ( 22 )
303 42 Briah Maki 25:59.7 ( 26 )

3  Dollar Bay                 Team Points -81-
314 5 Cami Daavettila 21:14.8 3
312 12 Taylor Busser 22:06.1 10
315 13 Natalie Maxson 22:10.6 11
317 46 Emma Stout 27:42.1 28
316 49 Libbi Rogan 28:33.7 29
311 51 Hayley Beaudoin 29:44.4 ( 30 )
313 53 Bobbi Jo Caskey 29:51.3 ( 31 )

4  Rock Mid-Peninsula                 Team Points -88-
397 7 Daisy Englund 21:19.7 5
400 24 Chevey Koski 23:16.6 17
398 26 Kenedy Englund 23:40.3 18
399 35 Sarah Hanson 24:25.7 23
396 41 Cameron Croasdell 25:58.1 25

5  Stephenson                 Team Points -90-
412 14 Mary Hartges 22:15.4 12
414 19 Katherine Marks 22:38.4 15
410 27 Amanda Freely 23:45.0 19
413 28 Maegan Kordish 23:52.4 20
411 38 Sadie Granskog 24:36.3 24
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D3 Female
1 1 305 Lela Rautiola Chassell 20:12.2 - 6:31
2 2 343 Emma Bohn Les Cheneaux 20:27.2 0:14.9 6:35
3 (<5) 359 Gracia Asiala Painesdale-Jeffers 20:46.7 0:34.4 6:42
4 (<5) 323 Danika Walters Eben Jct. Superior Central 21:09.0 0:56.8 6:49
5 3 314 Cami Daavettila Dollar Bay 21:14.8 1:02.5 6:51
6 4 345 Caroline Freel Les Cheneaux 21:19.6 1:07.3 6:52
7 5 397 Daisy Englund Rock Mid-Peninsula 21:19.7 1:07.4 6:52
8 6 346 Lily Freel Les Cheneaux 21:30.0 1:17.7 6:56
9 7 302 Gwen Kangas Chassell 21:44.8 1:32.5 7:00
10 8 342 Cassidy Barr Les Cheneaux 21:47.4 1:35.2 7:01
11 9 300 Maelene Warren Chassell 21:57.8 1:45.5 7:05
12 10 312 Taylor Busser Dollar Bay 22:06.1 1:53.8 7:07
13 11 315 Natalie Maxson Dollar Bay 22:10.6 1:58.4 7:09
14 12 412 Mary Hartges Stephenson 22:15.4 2:03.1 7:10
15 13 304 Jenna Pietila Chassell 22:17.0 2:04.8 7:11
16 (<5) 322 Betty Jo Swajanen Eben Jct. Superior Central 22:21.0 2:08.7 7:12
17 (<5) 283 Lauren Halvorsen Brimley 22:24.4 2:12.1 7:13
18 14 347 Leila Schlosser Les Cheneaux 22:28.0 2:15.7 7:14
19 15 414 Katherine Marks Stephenson 22:38.4 2:26.1 7:18
20 (<5) 282 Kendra Carrick Brimley 22:50.1 2:37.8 7:21
21 16 306 Svenja Wittwer Chassell 22:58.3 2:46.0 7:24
22 (<5) 360 Emma Derosier Painesdale-Jeffers 23:00.7 2:48.4 7:25
23 (<5) 284 Hannah Lyons Brimley 23:03.6 2:51.4 7:26
24 17 400 Chevey Koski Rock Mid-Peninsula 23:16.6 3:04.3 7:30
25 (<5) 334 Abigail Germain Engadine 23:30.8 3:18.5 7:35
26 18 398 Kenedy Englund Rock Mid-Peninsula 23:40.3 3:28.1 7:38
27 19 410 Amanda Freely Stephenson 23:45.0 3:32.7 7:39
28 20 413 Maegan Kordish Stephenson 23:52.4 3:40.2 7:42
29 (<5) 286 Olivia Wilcox Brimley 23:55.3 3:43.1 7:43
30 (<5) 275 Brooke Dalgord Big Bay Denoc 23:58.3 3:46.0 7:43
31 ( 21 ) 344 Alyssa Cloud Les Cheneaux 23:59.7 3:47.4 7:44
32 (<5) 276 Megan Younger Big Bay Denoc 24:08.4 3:56.1 7:47
33 (<5) 362 Makenzie Rocchi Painesdale-Jeffers 24:10.3 3:58.0 7:47
34 ( 22 ) 301 Meg Hokenson Chassell 24:11.6 3:59.3 7:48
35 23 399 Sarah Hanson Rock Mid-Peninsula 24:25.7 4:13.4 7:52
36 (<5) 331 Camille Crandalll Engadine 24:29.1 4:16.9 7:53
37 (<5) 361 Dana Kinnunen Painesdale-Jeffers 24:35.9 4:23.6 7:56
38 24 411 Sadie Granskog Stephenson 24:36.3 4:24.0 7:56
39 (<5) 335 Annika Hollinger Engadine 24:42.3 4:30.0 7:58
40 (<5) 388 Anouchka Sartorius Republic-Michigamme 25:37.8 5:25.5 8:16
41 25 396 Cameron Croasdell Rock Mid-Peninsula 25:58.1 5:45.8 8:22
42 ( 26 ) 303 Briah Maki Chassell 25:59.7 5:47.4 8:23
43 (<5) 377 Alex Neville Powers North Central 26:05.6 5:53.3 8:25
44 ( 27 ) 348 Grace Snyder Les Cheneaux 27:01.5 6:49.2 8:43
45 (<5) 375 Bree Arsenault Powers North Central 27:29.2 7:16.9 8:52
46 28 317 Emma Stout Dollar Bay 27:42.1 7:29.8 8:56
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47 (<5) 376 Sarah Granquist Powers North Central 28:02.6 7:50.3 9:02
48 (<5) 385 Kaitlin Ambuehl Republic-Michigamme 28:05.4 7:53.1 9:03
49 29 316 Libbi Rogan Dollar Bay 28:33.7 8:21.4 9:12
50 (<5) 386 Rachel Erickson Republic-Michigamme 28:55.2 8:42.9 9:19
51 ( 30 ) 311 Hayley Beaudoin Dollar Bay 29:44.4 9:32.1 9:35
52 (<5) 387 Tailyn Raisanen Republic-Michigamme 29:46.1 9:33.8 9:36
53 ( 31 ) 313 Bobbi Jo Caskey Dollar Bay 29:51.3 9:39.0 9:37
54 (<5) 332 Alyssa Feneley Engadine 30:52.1 10:39.8 9:57
55 (<5) 321 Maezzie Nettleton Eben Jct. Superior Central 38:03.1 17:50.8 12:16

Number of records: 55
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